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GERIATRÍABolsa

ORD-31 DE JULIO DE 2022Convocatoria
Autobaremación

****2306*
***8336**
***7432**
****5956*
***1398**
***2161**
***3619**
***1626**
***0578**
***6951**
***4917**
***6694**
***2718**
***4412**

Nif
AGUILAR PALOMINO, HERNAN
ALCARAZ LOPEZ, CARMEN
BENITEZ GONZALEZ, CARMEN EMILIA
BUTTAZZO , MARIA
CABRERA PAJARON, MACARENA
CAMARA MARIN, BELEN
DELGADO ALVAREZ DE SOTOMAYOR, ADELA
FERNANDEZ SORIA, JOSEFINA
LOZANO ROSIQUE, IRENE
LUJAN ORTEGA, JOSE MANUEL
MONTOYA MARTINEZ, MARIA
NAVARRO GONZALEZ, MARIA JOSEFA
PEREZ MANZANO, RAFAEL
ROLDAN GARCIA, BELEN

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
      43,544
      76,401
      62,338
     138,248
      38,750
      91,452
      91,075
      82,770
       0,000
      35,466
      50,593
     130,483
      48,600
       1,000

P.Totales
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

       0,000
       0,000
      14,501
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

NO
NO
SI
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO


